Positie

oNOOULTh,WN -

Rug
nummer
73
17
15
33
55
3
52
82
6
76
24
7
9
46
26
53
45
30
2
32
48
20
50
57
74
44
72
19
31
87
54
79
56
23
91
1
67
22
58
66
81
5

5 kM

Voornaam Achternaam Geslacht Woonplaats

DENNIS
HEINER
SJOERD
DENNIS
THOMAS
ARJAN
VAN BEERSUM

WILLEM JAN VAN WEELDEN

PATRICK
JASPER
HEIN
WOUTER
ELINE
BART
ADRIAAN
CHARL
ERIK
RAYMOND
PASCAL
NIELS
VASCO
PETER
LARS
RONALD
JOB
INDY
PETER
WIMIAN
WESLEY
QUINTEN
TERRY
CUNO
SASKIA
VINCE
ROBERT
MAARTEN
EVI
TIM
HENK
DANIELLE
PIERRE
FRANK

VAN DELFT

WARDEMANN

HERMSEN
LANKVELD
KUSNETSOV
BERNDSEN
PETER

HAAFS
GOEDHART
TATED
LUITIES
DE JONG
HARTIJES
TATES
LIT
MELIS
VLEGHERT
RIEKEN
JANSEN
BOSCH
HULS
POLMAN
VAN KEMPEN
TERHAERDT
ROELOFS
SMITS
DE MOES
BRUNS
STUURMAN
JURRIUS
GROB
DE JONG
TEUNISSEN
NIJLAND
HOUTRIET
SLIEDRECHT
JOOSTEN
STIFT
BRAGONJE
SCHREVEN
SCHUITEMA

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man

ARNHEM
EMMERICH

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:16:46:790
00:17:49:790

OOSTERBEEK 00:18:34:766

SILVOLDE
LEIDEN

00:18:45:662
00:19:10:662

WESTERVOORT 00:19:15:806

GIESBEEK

00:19:17:694

OOSTERBEEK 00:19:21:806

RHEDEN

00:19:37:446

WESTERVOORT 00:19:41:734

HAALDEREN
ZEVENAAR
EINDHOVEN

00:19:54:806
00:19:56:502
00:20:11:750

DOETINCHEM 00:20:12:974

HAALDEREN

00:20:17:110

'S-HEERENBERG 00:20:24:838

ARNHEM
TOLKAMER

00:21:04:318
00:21:06:766

'S-HEERENBERG 00:21:10:942

ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
MALDEN

BEEK
GENDT
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
ELST
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
AERDT
PANNERDEN
DE STEEG
GENDT
PANNERDEN
BENNEKOM
ZEVENAAR
GENDT
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR

00:21:32:558
00:21:35:759
00:21:41:478
00:21:49:685
00:21:51:702
00:21:59:878
00:22:03:070
00:22:24:366
00:22:28:614
00:22:33:070
00:22:48:470
00:22:54:862
00:22:57:238
00:22:59:422
00:23:24:254
00:23:36:246
00:23:43:925
00:23:46:950
00:23:48:646
00:23:50:462
00:23:51:302
00:24:21:182
00:24:25:221

1



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

13
64
47
25
11
29
90
77
10
35
14
39

95
18
28
40
68
83
51
12
71
59
89
38
92
93
85
78
69
80
37
62
63
43
36
27
70
34
65
75
41
88
86
84
42
60
16

MARCEL
JADE
CAS
SARAH
JOHN
SYLVIA
ROBERT
HIDDE
GER
GERARD
MARGOT
GERBEN
MARIT
MILOU
ULRICH
CLARINDA
ROLAND
SELENA
MARGO
PETER
GEERT
DENNENBERG
FRANS
RICK
SJOERD
GABRY
ELLEN
MAUREEN
GUUS
MARCEWL
EEF
HERMAN
HILDE
MARCEL
WENDA
ESTHER
GEERT
STEEF
THIJSSEN
HUGO
HANS
JAN
ROB
LINDA
BETTY
LISETTE
JOSIEN
ASTRID

RENSEN
MAASSEN
GROTENHUIS
TATES
ELBERS
VAN MULLEM
POLMAN
ESSERS
DE JONG
VAN BALLEGOY
RENSEN-PETERS
VAN DE LOOI
DE JONG
RIKKEN
MUENCH
SMIT
VEDDER
MORAUW
PULIN
BREMER
BARTEN
KAS
VAN MEGEN
VAN HAFTEN
BLOEMBERG
TEUNISSEN
HEUVELING
RUTTEN
BUS
AARNTZEN
HETTERSCHIIT
NIERKENS
WISSING
MAASSEN
ROELOFS
DE WILDE
MULDER
HERMSEN
THEO
ARENTZ
BELTMAN
LEENDERS
VAN MARWIIK
STELTIES
LETEMAHULU
KAMPS
SCHEPPINK
JANSSEN

Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

BEMMEL
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
HAALDEREN
ANGEREN
BEMMEL
ZEVENAAR

00:24:35:998
00:24:43:430
00:24:46:453
00:24:54:093
00:25:04:197
00:25:09:228
00:25:15:413

OUD-ZEVENAAR 00:25:22:349

DIDAM
DUIVEN
BEMMEL

GROESSEN
DIDAM
HUISSEN
EMMERICH
DUIVEN
GROESSEN
PANNERDEN
HUISSEN
ELST
ANGEREN
PANNERDEN
DOESBURG
ZEVENAAR
GROESSEN
ZEVENAAR
LOERBEEK
DIDAM
GROESSEN
PANNERDEN
TOLKAMER
DUIVEN
GENDT
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
AERDT
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
DIEREN
PANNERDEN
AERDT
PANNERDEN
ARNHEM

HEEZE
RENKUM
DUIVEN

00:25:24:365
00:25:33:182
00:25:34:669
00:25:36:541
00:25:37:797
00:25:54:509
00:26:00:005
00:26:34:654
00:26:37:109
00:27:34:261
00:27:42:348
00:27:45:638
00:27:50:021
00:27:58:325
00:28:06:301
00:28:11:189
00:28:17:845
00:28:27:381
00:28:27:917
00:28:29:221
00:29:03:124
00:29:09:349
00:29:38:413
00:29:40:373
00:29:42:892
00:29:59:781
00:30:08:781
00:30:25:740
00:30:47:061
00:31:05:685
00:31:58:029
00:32:11:501
00:32:34:172
00:32:52:597
00:33:49:757
00:34:02:309
00:34:33:095
00:35:23:604
00:35:41:020
00:36:37:517
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91
92
93
94

49
21
61
94

WIM
IVO
DINIE
JOEP

THUSS
MONDEEL
KOLE
SCHENNINK

Man
Man
Vrouw
Man

LOO
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR

00:37:01:548
00:38:24:643
00:39:17:051
00:39:51:188



